48
D
R
IV
E
W
AY
 S

•	 Also known as “3/8 flow T-Style”
1747-6 • 1807 • 1808
1809 • 1810
s-1802
Kit
Part No.
 Kit includes (qty):
  #1803         #1809
s-1802 1 1
Boxed
Part No.
Bulk
  Part No.
Product Specs
NPT (in)           Connection             Body       Sleeve
1803 1803BK s-1803 1 1/4” Female
Heavy
Duty
Plated
Steel
Heavy
Duty
Steel
1804 1804BK s-1804 1 Male
1805 1805BK s-1805 1
3/8”
Female
1806 1806BK s1806 1 Male
1806-6 1806-6BK 3/8” ID Hose Barb
1746-6 1746-6BK Push-On & Lock 3/8” ID
Boxed
Part No.
Bulk
Part No.
                        Product Specs
NPT (in)            Connection             Material
1809 1809BK s-1809 2 1/4” Male
Case
Hardened
Plated Steel
1810 1810BK s-1810 2 Female
1807 1807BK s-1807 2 3/8” Male
1808 1808BK s-1808 2 Female
1807-6 3/8” ID Hose Barb
1747-6 1747-6BK  Push-On & Lock 3/8” ID
s-1802
•	Maximum inlet pressure: 300 PSI

AA-Style Plugs1877 • 1878
1875
1877 1878
Kit
Part No.
                     Kit includes (qty):
#1835     #1836     #1837     #1838    #652-4
s-223 1 1 1 1 1
s-1835-4 4
Boxed
Part No.
Bulk
Part No.
                Product Specs
NPT (in)   Connection       Body
1833 1833BK s-1833 1 1/4” Female
Plated Steel
1834 1834BK s-1834 1 Male
1835 1835BK s-1835 1 3/8” Female
1836 1836BK s-1836 1 Male
1836-6 3/8” ID Hose Barb
1796-6 1796-6BK 3/8” ID Push-on &
Lock Hose Barb
Boxed
Part No.
Bulk
Part No.
               Product Specs
NPT (in)   Connection     Material
1839 1839BK s-1839 2 1/4” Male
Case
Hardened
Plated Steel
1840 1840BK s-1840 2 Female
1837 1837BK s-1837 2
3/8”
Male
1838 1838BK s-1838 2 Female
1837-6 1837-6BK 3/8” ID Hose Barb
1797-6 3/8” ID Push-on &
Lock Hose Barb
Boxed
Part No.

1815
Kit
Part No.
                     Kit includes (qty):
#1815     #1816     #1857     #1858    #652-8
s-224 1 1 1 1 1
s-1815-2 2
Boxed
Part No.
Bulk
Part No.
                Product Specs
NPT (in)   Connection       Body
1813 3/8” Female
Plated Steel1814 Male
1815 1815BK s-1815 1 1/2” Female
1816 1816BK s-1816 1 Male
Boxed
Part No.
Bulk
Part No.
                Product Specs
NPT (in)   Connection      Material
1817 1817BK s-1817 1 1/2” Male
Zinc
Chromate
Coated Steel
1818 1818BK s-1818 1 Female
1819 1819BK 3/8” Male
1820 Female
Boxed
Part No.
                Product Specs
NPT (in)   Connection     Material
1855 1855BK 1/4” Male
Case
Hardened
Plated Steel
1859 1859BK 3/8”1860 Female
1857 1857BK 1/2” Male
1858 1858BK Female
•	Maximum inlet pressure: 300 PSI
•	Maximum temperature: 250°F
•	Air flow: 99 SCFM
•	Seals: Buna-N